I, F. JEAN ELZNER, Tax Collector of Klamath County, Oregon, hereby certify that  $M_{A \neq} E$ <u>CRUME</u>, being a person having an interest in the real property hereinafter mentioned on the date of the judgment hereinafter mentioned, or heir or devisee of such person, or holding a recorded lien on said property, has on this date redeemed the following-described real property, to-wit: Key 274009

R3510 3500 400. Juniper acres Sot 16 Blt 2

\_\_\_\_\_;

**د**ی

Cher .

STATE OF OREGON

COUNTY OF KLAMATH

from the lien of that certain judgment and decree of foreclosure entered in the Circuit Court of the State of Oregon, on the \_ 30 day of Kuly \_\_\_\_, 19 £, in F. No. 4/4, by paying the full amount of the lien of said judgment against said property in the amount of \$ 4039285 , together with accruing interest in the amount of \$. , and a 5% penalty in the amount of \$\_\_\_\_\_ 96 In Witness Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand this Ret: May Crume Bod 306 Sprague Kiver, Ore 97639 4\_ day of ., 19 *S*C F. JEAN ELZNER TAX COLLECTOR P. O. Box 5076 Klamath Fails, Oregon 97601

Vol <u>M&O</u> Page <u>12419</u> Certificate of Redemption

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

Filed for of	record at request of July A.D., 19	9 <u>86</u> at <u>4:29</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M86</u>
FEE	\$5.00	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By
× ₹		

57 STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF KLAMATH, }

## Vol. <u>M&C</u> Page <u>12410</u> Certificate of Redemption

I, F. JEAN ELZNER, Tax Collector of Klamath County, Oregon, hereby certify that  $M_{A} \neq E$ <u>CRUME</u>, being a person having an interest in the real property hereinafter mentioned on the date of the judgment hereinafter mentioned, or heir or devisee of such person, or holding a recorded lien on said property,

has on this date redeemed the following-described real property, to-wit: Key 274009

SS.

R3510 3500 400. Juniper Acres Sot 16 Bl 2

from the line of all

مرو میں ا

	Oregon on the <b>T</b> (1) and <b>decree</b> of fo	reclosure entered in the Circuit of		
	day of			
	J-dgment against said prope	rty in the amount of \$ 403 = together		
	with accruing interest in the amount of 0.285	, together		
	with accruing interest in the amount of \$,	and a 5% penalty in the amount of $s_{-16}$		
In Witness Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand this day of fully				
Λ.	Co	this day of Killing 10		
net.	May Course	/		
	13 of 306 ;	F. JEAN ELZNER		
	Apropulsing p	TAX COLLECTOR		
	apagua ma de	P. O. Box 5076		
	47639	Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601		
	In Witness Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand May Crume Box 306 Sprague Kiver, Ore 97639 Nº 405	$Q_1 \rho$		
		By Allin		
		Deputy.		

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of \_ of \_\_\_ July A.D., 19 86 at 4:29 the 15th o'clock \_\_\_\_P\_M., and duly recorded in Vol. \_\_\_\_M86 \_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_ Deeds \_\_\_ on Page \_\_\_\_ 12410 Evelyn Biehn, FEE \$5.00 County Clerk By ĝ Ó